

Contract: 25-C-00007; Wastewater Tuberculated Gravity Pipeline Rehabilitation by Cured-in-Place Pipe Lining													
Bid Opening: 1:30P.M., September 30, 2025													
			Approx.	Inliner Solutions, LLC		SAK Construction, LLC		Insituform Technologies, LLC		Vortex Services, LLC		GCU, LLC	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
100	Contingency	LS	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00
102	MOT	LS	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 139,000.00	\$139,000.00	\$ 205,300.00	\$205,300.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$210,000.00
0408.2360	Cured in Place Pipe for 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.236 inch thick)	LF	24,205	\$ 39.00	\$ 943,995.00	\$ 42.00	\$1,016,610.00	\$ 36.00	\$871,380.00	\$ 44.00	\$1,065,020.00	\$ 60.40	\$1,461,982.00
0410.2950	Cured in Place Pipe for 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.295 inch thick)	LF	1,013	\$ 60.00	\$ 60,780.00	\$ 58.00	\$58,754.00	\$ 40.00	\$40,520.00	\$ 59.00	\$59,767.00	\$ 76.25	\$77,241.25
0412.2950	Cured in Place Pipe for 12" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.295 inch thick)	LF	1,757	\$ 60.00	\$ 105,420.00	\$ 56.00	\$98,392.00	\$ 45.00	\$79,065.00	\$ 57.00	\$100,149.00	\$ 68.00	\$119,476.00
0415.2950	Cured in Place Pipe for 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.295 inch thick)	LF	576	\$ 68.00	\$ 39,168.00	\$ 102.00	\$58,752.00	\$ 60.00	\$34,560.00	\$ 80.00	\$46,080.00	\$ 92.55	\$53,308.80
0418.3540	Cured in Place Pipe for 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.354 inch thick)	LF	2,055	\$ 80.00	\$ 164,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$184,950.00	\$ 75.00	\$154,125.00	\$ 80.00	\$164,400.00	\$ 123.85	\$254,511.75
0421.2950	Cured in Place Pipe for 24" Dia. Gravity Sewer (.472 inch thick)	LF	402	\$ 58.00	\$ 23,316.00	\$ 126.00	\$50,652.00	\$ 130.00	\$52,260.00	\$ 157.00	\$63,114.00	\$ 176.80	\$71,073.60
0621.08	Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer , 8" Dia.	LF	2,842	\$ 16.00	\$ 45,472.00	\$ 7.00	\$19,894.00	\$ 18.00	\$51,156.00	\$ 47.00	\$133,574.00	\$ 22.45	\$63,802.90
0621.10	Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer , 10" Dia.	LF	89	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,424.00	\$ 7.00	\$623.00	\$ 21.20	\$1,886.80	\$ 47.00	\$4,183.00	\$ 36.45	\$3,244.05
0621.12	Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer , 12" Dia.	LF	416	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,656.00	\$ 7.00	\$2,912.00	\$ 23.30	\$9,692.80	\$ 47.00	\$19,552.00	\$ 38.95	\$16,203.20
0621.15	Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer , 15" Dia.	LF	144	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 7.00	\$1,008.00	\$ 29.10	\$4,190.40	\$ 95.00	\$13,680.00	\$ 46.45	\$6,688.80
0621.18	Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer, 18" Dia.	LF	1,555	\$ 22.00	\$ 34,210.00	\$ 7.00	\$10,885.00	\$ 31.60	\$49,138.00	\$ 115.00	\$178,825.00	\$ 51.45	\$80,004.75
0621.21	Cleaning & Inspection of Tuberculated Cast Iron or Ductile Iron Sewer, 24" Dia.	LF	88	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,376.00	\$ 7.00	\$616.00	\$ 52.80	\$4,646.40	\$ 185.00	\$16,280.00	\$ 61.45	\$5,407.60
0601.08	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	21,363	\$ 3.00	\$ 64,089.00	\$ 3.00	\$64,089.00	\$ 3.70	\$79,043.10	\$ 3.50	\$74,770.50	\$ 3.30	\$70,497.90
0601.10	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	924	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,772.00	\$ 5.00	\$4,620.00	\$ 4.20	\$3,880.80	\$ 4.00	\$3,696.00	\$ 5.20	\$4,804.80
0601.12	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 12" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	1,341	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,023.00	\$ 5.00	\$6,705.00	\$ 4.80	\$6,436.80	\$ 5.00	\$6,705.00	\$ 5.70	\$7,643.70
0601.15	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	432	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,728.00	\$ 5.00	\$2,160.00	\$ 6.30	\$2,721.60	\$ 5.50	\$2,376.00	\$ 6.20	\$2,678.40
0601.18	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	500	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 7.40	\$3,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 7.20	\$3,600.00
0601.24	Hydraulic Cleaning & Inspection of 24" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	314	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,826.00	\$ 5.00	\$1,570.00	\$ 10.60	\$3,328.40	\$ 7.00	\$2,198.00	\$ 8.20	\$2,574.80
602.08	Additional Mechanical Cleaning & Inspection of 8" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	300	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7.00	\$2,100.00	\$ 18.00	\$5,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$1,800.00
602.1	Additional Mechanical Cleaning & Inspection of 10" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	100	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7.00	\$700.00	\$ 21.20	\$2,120.00	\$ 7.00	\$700.00	\$ 6.00	\$600.00
602.12	Additional Mechanical Cleaning & Inspection of 12" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	50	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7.00	\$350.00	\$ 23.30	\$1,165.00	\$ 8.00	\$400.00	\$ 7.50	\$375.00
602.15	Additional Mechanical Cleaning & Inspection of 15" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	50	\$ 7.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7.00	\$350.00	\$ 29.10	\$1,455.00	\$ 10.00	\$500.00	\$ 15.00	\$750.00
602.18	Additional Mechanical Cleaning & Inspection of 18" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	50	\$ 9.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 7.00	\$350.00	\$ 31.60	\$1,580.00	\$ 15.00	\$750.00	\$ 26.00	\$1,300.00
602.24	Additional Mechanical Cleaning & Inspection of 24" Dia. Gravity Sewer	LF	50	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 7.00	\$350.00	\$ 52.80	\$2,640.00	\$ 27.00	\$1,350.00	\$ 30.00	\$1,500.00
9000	Sewer Bypass with Tanker Truck	E.D	30	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$54,000.00	\$ 6,863.60	\$205,908.00	\$ 5,410.00	\$162,300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$135,000.00
0700	Disposal of Debris	CY	36	\$ 363.00	\$ 13,068.00	\$ 265.00	\$9,540.00	\$ 52.80	\$1,900.80	\$ 235.00	\$8,460.00	\$ 150.00	\$5,400.00
9050.08	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 8" Dia. Sewer	LF	24,205	\$ 3.00	\$ 72,615.00	\$ 1.00	\$24,205.00	\$ 0.10	\$2,420.50	\$ 4.50	\$108,922.50	\$ 2.00	\$48,410.00
9050.10	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 10" Dia. Sewer	LF	1,013	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,065.00	\$ 2.00	\$2,026.00	\$ 0.10	\$101.30	\$ 7.75	\$7,850.75	\$ 2.50	\$2,532.50
9050.12	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 12" Dia. Sewer	LF	1,757	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,570.00	\$ 3.00	\$5,271.00	\$ 4.20	\$7,379.40	\$ 9.00	\$15,813.00	\$ 5.50	\$9,663.50
9050.15	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 15" Dia. Sewer	LF	576	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 5.00	\$2,880.00	\$ 5.30	\$3,052.80	\$ 12.75	\$7,344.00	\$ 20.00	\$11,520.00
9050.18	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 18" Dia. Sewer	LF	2,055	\$ 18.00	\$ 36,990.00	\$ 14.00	\$28,770.00	\$ 6.30	\$12,946.50	\$ 15.25	\$31,338.75	\$ 40.00	\$82,200.00
9050.24	Sewage Bypass Pumping for 24" Dia. Sewer	LF	402	\$ 38.00	\$ 15,276.00	\$ 16.00	\$6,432.00	\$ 21.20	\$8,522.40	\$ 19.25	\$7,738.50	\$ 130.00	\$52,260.00
2050	Reconnect Service Connections	EA	399	\$ 391.00	\$ 156,009.00	\$ 150.00	\$59,850.00	\$ 55.10	\$21,984.90	\$ 400.00	\$159,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$39,900.00
Notice of Intent to Award: Unless subsequently indicated otherwise, in a revised posting, the City of Tampa intends to award the referenced project to the lowest bidder listed in this tabulation. A bidder aggrieved by this decision may file a protest not later than 4:30 P.M., five (5) business days from the first posting hereof, pursuant to City of Tampa Code Chapter 2, Article V, Division 3, Section 2-282, Procurement Protest Procedures. Protests not conforming therewith shall not be reviewed.				TOTAL	\$ 1,998,650.00	TOTAL	\$2,021,866.00	TOTAL	\$2,035,607.70	TOTAL	\$2,717,237.00	TOTAL	\$3,007,955.30
					Bids Received By:	Jim Greiner							
						Jim Greiner, P.E.							
						City of Tampa - Contract Administration Department							
						306 E. Jackson Street - 4N							
						Tampa, FL 33602							